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CAMPEONATO SUDAMERICANO 2023

CLASE INTERNACIONAL J70

Results are provisional as of 17:08 on December 9, 2023

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

Corinthians | Club

Gustavo Thiesen - Renato Plass - | NO

Rodolfo Streibel

Mariano Parada - Jorge Engelhard | NO
- Juan Pablo Engelhard

Guilherme Hamelmann - Julio NO
Falcao - Rayco Tabares

Gabriel Marino - Ignacio Giamona - | NO

Juani Pereyra

Martin Dent - Jack Wetherell - NO
Henry Wetherell
Thiago Soares - Lucas Soares - NO

Joanna Soares - Gabriela Nicolino

Piru Di Bernardo - Travacio NO
Federico - Manuel Gonzalez Vidal

Guillermo Baquerizas - Matias NO
Blanco - Mariano Caputo - Rosario

Travascio

Henrique Haddad - Felipe Sabino - | NO

Victor Sabino

Carlos Lacchini - Gerénimo Galvan | S

- Rafael De Martis

Ignacio Regusci - Enrique Si
Schickendantz - lvan Guicheff
Guillermo Arrondo - Ezequiel Sl
Mendonca - Ayrton Godoy

Geison Mendes - Mario Tinoco - NO
Gabriel Silva

Matias Santangelo - Diego Beli - Sl
Juan Lupo

Nicolas Olivera - Francisco Bottino | S

- Javier Haedo
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R1
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5.0
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3.0
11.0
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4.0
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1.0
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R2
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2.0

1.0

8.0

16.0

4.0
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4.0

7.0

20.0
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UFD)
9.0
14.0
(21.0)
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(27.0)

10.0

R5
9.0

5.0
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3.0

4.0
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R8
9.0

6.0
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1.0

(18.0)
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4.0
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17.0
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Total
49.0
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103.0
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138.0
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46.0
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53.0

63.0
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72.0
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82.0
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103.0

104.0
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Sessarego
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CrewName

Juan Pablo Fregonese - Tomas
Ferrante - Lino Spaghi

Franco Greggi - Santiago Palkin -
Juan Cruz Albamonte - Eugenia
Jasson

Gabriel Salinas - Nicolas Salinas -
Martina Graham

Guillermo Moreira - Nicholas
Robertson - Vicente Fava

Marcos Mignani - Alfonso Campos
- Guillermo Bellinotto

Alexandre Paradeda - Breno
Kneipp - Lucio Pinto Ribeiro

Jorge A Goulu - Alejandro Irigoyen
- Diego Weppler

Hernan Suarez - Esteban Gofi -
Federico Nager

Alvaro Vogt - German Diaz -
Santiago Noe

Pablo Giannavola - Pablo Pifieyro -
Anabella Dagnino

Ivan Aranguren - Fermin Jacobs -
Roman Salvo

Gonzalo Nandin - Santiago
Romero - Juan Ferrantino - Hernan
Coliciglio

Federico Colella - Martina Pisani -
Dante Cittadini

Ezequiel Vescio - Carlos Barone -
Franco Barone

Sofia Tedin - Agustin Frers -
Cristobal Frers - Diego Dumais

Marcos Montanaro - lvan Sastre -
Facundo Campazas

Ignacio Bertolini - Guillermo De
Barrio - Fernando Iguerategui

Mariano Rivi - Guido Lepori -
Diego Tosi - Beltran Lepori

Corinthians | Club
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1
19.0

17.0

9.0
22.0
14.0
2.0
27.0
DPI1
18.0
31.0
(30.0)
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18.0

5.0

22.0

15.0

13.0

10.0

24.0
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(32.0)

23.0

28.0

29.0

(30.0)

31.0

R4
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32.0

15.0

12.0

1.0
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18.0
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(31.0)
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19.0

23.0

(29.0)
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145.0
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170.0

171.0

177.0

197.0
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